
TORNEO NAZIONALE FEMMINILE JUNIOR RING B

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  SAB 16 MAR 2019 17:02 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2 

SAB 16 MAR 2019  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 9  (46 Akg) LOMBARDO ASHANTI SC
ERBASECCA JESSICA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD BUSI MARIANGELA PL
VE
PM
FVG
LB

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
CHIARELLI MARCO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
VALENTINO GAETANO

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 19  (46 Bkg) FUIANO CARLA PM
LOMBARDO GIULIA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO EM
SD
FVG
LB
PL

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO
BUSI MARIANGELA
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
VALENTINO GAETANO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 10  (48kg) LOMBARDO FEDERICA SC
DELL'AQUIA ALESSANDRA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM MURICA VALENTINA EM
LB
VE
PL
FVG

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO
VALENTINO GAETANO
CHIARELLI MARCO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
MIGLIORE ANTONIO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 11  (48kg) BONARETTI GIULIA TS
GALLO MICHELA CP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO SD
EM
SC
PM
PM

BUSI MARIANGELA
BECCALORI GIAMPIERO
CICILESE FRANCESCO
MURICA VALENTINA
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 12  (50kg) GIANSANTE MORENA CP
AYARI LUCIA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM BECCALORI GIAMPIERO PL
SD
PM
VE
PM

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
BUSI MARIANGELA
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
CHIARELLI MARCO
MURICA VALENTINA

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 13  (52kg) BRAMERINI SARA TS
MAZZONI SOPHIA EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA LB
SC
VE
PL
FVG

VALENTINO GAETANO
CICILESE FRANCESCO
CHIARELLI MARCO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
MIGLIORE ANTONIO

26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 14  (54kg) SCANDALIATO MARIKA PM
VAGNARELLI SAMIRA LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO EM
SD
FVG
VE
LB

BECCALORI GIAMPIERO
BUSI MARIANGELA
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
CHIARELLI MARCO
VALENTINO GAETANO

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 15  (54kg) PARADISI GIORGIA LZ
FALCONERI FRANCESCA SC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE SD
EM
PM
FVG
PM

BUSI MARIANGELA
BECCALORI GIAMPIERO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
MURICA VALENTINA

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 16  (57kg) DE GRANDE JOSEPHINE SC
CATALDI MARTINA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO PL
VE
PM
PM
EM

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
CHIARELLI MARCO
MURICA VALENTINA
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 17  (63kg) CACCAMO MICHELA SC
PIRAS VIOLA PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO SD
LB
VE
EM
PL

BUSI MARIANGELA
VALENTINO GAETANO
CHIARELLI MARCO
BECCALORI GIAMPIERO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 18  (75kg) SARAIELLO CHIARA CP
BALDACCI CHIARA TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD BUSI MARIANGELA SC
PM
PM
PL
VE

CICILESE FRANCESCO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MURICA VALENTINA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
CHIARELLI MARCO

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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